Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 17 April 2024 at 10:28 am.

Horse

Albanian| Am
Anagain
Aswaat
Bespoke
Billionair Baby
Blakmax
Chiavari
Chosen Blonde
Defending
Divine Inanna
El Rocko
Exalted Fire
Eye PeaOh
Fancify
Fumiko

Gage Roads
Garrire
Grinzinger Allee
He's A Doozy

Date

17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
17 Apr
19 Apr
17 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr

Race

Caulfield Heath #7
Canterbury #6
Doomben #7
Waverley #6
Doomben #10
Doomben #10

Arawa Park #8
Morphettville Parks #6
Geraldton #4
Pinjarra#8
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #3
Canterbury #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Doomben #10

Albany #7
Balaklava#8
Morphettville Parks #7
Riccarton Park #9
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
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Page 1/1

Horse

Jaguar Stone
Jilladora
Larkham

Lucky Sham
Mascaret
Momack
Napoleon Solo
Nodachi

Ready To Humble
Ringer's Reward
Rising Legend
Saint Bathans
Shadowfax
Shotmaker

Sir Kingsford
Texan Windstorm
The Magistrate
Thespian Waters
Xtra Gear

Date

21 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
18 Apr
17 Apr
18 Apr
19 Apr
18 Apr
19 Apr
18 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
18 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
21 Apr
18 Apr

Race

Hobart #6
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #6
Tuncurry #4

Doomben #7
Rockhampton #7
Canberra#7

Pakenham #6
Canberra#7
Rockhampton #9
Morphettville Parks #10
Ellerslie#7
Morphettville Parks #5
Hawkesbury #38
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #10
Morphettville Parks #1
Hobart #3

Hawkesbury #8
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